
Start Time Home Team Visitor Team

Pazzo Pizzeria vs. Ontario Home Health

Steed Transport vs. McKillop Mutual Insurance

Fenton Electric vs. Hyde Construction

Libro Credit Union vs. Steve Smith Construction

Teahen Construction vs. Henry's Barbershop

Expressway Ford vs. Orr Insurance

Holloway Automotive vs. Bickell's Flooring

Romeo Optometry vs. Burnside Engineering

Country Bulk vs. Hegedorn Electric

Radio Cab vs. Stratford Firefighters

Korner Shoppe vs. Professional Choice Renovations

Holman Plumbing vs. Lloyds Electric

Lions Club vs. All-Equip Repair

Stratford Orthodontics vs. Turner Plumbing

Start Time Home Team vs. Visitor Team

Orange vs. Black

Grey vs. Dark Blue

Light Blue vs. Gold

Green vs. White

Red vs. Purple

Toner & Ink Shop vs. Bickell's Flooring

City Cab vs. Strickland's Automart

Ev0ke Marketing vs. D & D Automation

Stratford Glass & Lock vs. The Cooperators

Bentley's Restaurant vs. James A Rutherford Funeral Home

M
ajor N

ovice - M
inor Atom

M
ite - M

inor N
ovice

9:00 pm

Major Peewee - Minor Bantam Consolation

Mite - Minor Novice Championship #2

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

Mite - Minor Novice Championship #1

10:00 am

8:00 pm

Mite - Minor Novice Championship #5

Mite - Minor Novice Championship #4

TYKE Tim Bits

Mite - Minor Novice Championship #3

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

5:00 pm

4:00 pm

8:00 am

9:00 am

3:00 pm

M
ajor Peew

ee - M
inor Bantem

Tyke

Major Peewee - Minor Bantam Exhibition

Major Atom - Minor Peewee Championship

TYKE Tim Bits

M
ajor Atom

-M
inor Peew

ee

Major Atom - Minor Peewee Exhibition

Major Atom - Minor Peewee Exhibition

Major Peewee - Minor Bantam Exhibition

Major Peewee - Minor Bantam Exhibition

TYKE Tim Bits

TYKE Tim Bits

Major Peewee - Minor Bantam Championship

SUNDAY MARCH 31, 2019

TYKE Tim Bits

ROTARY HOCKEY - FINAL WEEKEND SCHEDULE

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

SATURDAY MARCH 30, 2019

Major Novice - Minor Atom Exhibition

Major Novice - Minor Atom Exhibition

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

8:00 am Major Novice - Minor Atom Exhibition

1:00 pm

Major Novice - Minor Atom Consolation

Major Atom - Minor Peewee Consolation

12:00 pm Major Novice - Minor Atom Championship


