ROTARY HOCKEY - FINAL WEEKEND SCHEDULE

	SATURDAY MARCH 30, 2019			
Start Time	Home Team		Visitor Team	
8:00 am	Major Novice - Minor Atom Exhibition			
			Ontario Home Health	Ma
9:00 am	Major Novice - Minor Atom Exhibition			jor
			McKillop Mutual Insurance	νον
10:00 am	Major Novice - Minor Atom Exhibition			Major Novice - Minor Atom
10.00 am	Fenton Electric		Hyde Construction	_ ≤
11:00 am	Major Novice - Minor Atom Consolation			
	Libro Credit Union	vs.	Steve Smith Construction	At.
12:00 pm	Major Novice - Minor Atom Championship			ä
	Teahen Construction	vs.	Henry's Barbershop	
1:00 pm	Teahen Construction vs. Henry's Barbershop Major Atom - Minor Peewee Exhibition			_ ≤
1.00 pm	Expressway Ford			aj or
2:00 pm	Major Atom - Minor Peewee Exhibition			Major Atom-Minor Peewee
2.00 pm	Holloway Automotive	VS.	Bickell's Flooring	Š
3:00 pm	Holloway Automotive vs. Bickell's Flooring Major Atom - Minor Peewee Consolation			<u>≦</u> i
3.00 pm	Romeo Optometry	VS.	Burnside Engineering	OF P
4:00 pm	Major Atom - Minor Peewee Championship			eev
4.00 pm	Country Bulk		Hegedorn Electric	vee
5:00 pm	Major Peewee - Minor Bantam Exhibition			~
3.00 pm	Radio Cab		Stratford Firefighters	lajo
6:00 pm	Major Peewee - Minor Bantam Exhibition			r Pe
			Professional Choice Renovations	ew
7:00 pm	Major Peewee - Minor Bantam Exhibition			ee -
	Holman Plumbing	VS.	Lloyds Electric	≦
8:00 pm	Major Peewee - Minor Bantam Consolation			nor
	Lions Club		All-Equip Repair	Major Peewee - Minor Bantem
9:00 pm	Major Peewee - Minor Bantam Championship			item
	Stratford Orthodontics	VS.	Turner Plumbing	٦

	SUNDAY MARCH 31, 2019				
Start Time	Home Team	VS.	Visitor Team		
8:00 am	TYKE Tim Bits				
	Orange	VS.	Black		
9:00 am	TYKE Tim Bits				
	Grey	VS.	Dark Blue		
10:00 am	TYKE Tim Bits			Tyke	
	Light Blue	VS.	Gold	ê	
11:00 am	TYKE Tim Bits				
	Green	VS.	White		
12:00 pm	TYKE Tim Bits				
12.00 pm	Red	VS.	Purple		
1:00 pm	Mite - Minor Novice Championship #1				
1.00 μπ	Toner & Ink Shop	VS.	Bickell's Flooring	_	
2:00 pm	Mite - Minor Novice Championship #2			≤it	
	City Cab	VS.	Strickland's Automart	е -	
3:00 pm	Mite - Minor Novice Championship #3			<u> </u>	
	Ev0ke Marketing	VS.	D & D Automation	οr	
4:00 pm	Mite - Minor Novice Championship #4			Mite - Minor Novice	
	Stratford Glass & Lock	VS.	The Cooperators	/ice	
5:00 pm	Mite - Minor Novice Championship #5				
	Bentley's Restaurant	vs.	James A Rutherford Funeral Home		